
Team Registration Form 

2023 Softball for Sutek 

Tournament date:  Oct. 7th 2023 
Location:  Mt. Vernon Fields 

 
Field address: 122 Georgetown Pl Elizabeth Twp. PA 15135  

 

 

Registration deadline:  

Sept. 1
st

 2023 

 

Only a limited number of teams can be admitted and we have had a wait-list each year.  

Register early! 

 Each team must have a minimum of 10 players and can have a maximum of 15 

players.  

 Must have at least 3 female players on the team.  

 Fee is $30 per player and is due in full at time of team registration.  Fee includes a 

t-shirt for each player.   

 

 All teams must register via email: 
o Send page 2 of this form to: gwsutekmemorialscholarship@gmail.com 

o You will then receive a PayPal invoice via email.  You do NOT need a 

PayPal account to pay the invoice.  

***Invoice MUST be paid within 48 hours to reserve your team’s spot! 

 

 Team shirt color will be assigned by the Tournament.  

 Each player must have a signed waiver. Players under 18 must have waiver signed 

by parent/guardian. Waivers may be brought to the tournament & turned in at check-in. 

 All players MUST be at least 16 years of age to play. 

 Team Captain will be the point of contact for all communication. 

 

 

 



 

 

                 2023 
SOFTBALL FOR SUTEK 

REGISTRTION FORM 

 
 

TEAM NAME:  ____________________________________________________ 

 

Captain’s Name:  __________________________   Address:  __________________________ 

Captain’s Email address:   _____________________________ Phone:  __________________ 

 
 

 

 

 

 

PLAYER’S NAMES 

YEAR 

OF 

BIRTH 
 

Must be 16 

to play. 

T-SHIRT 

SIZE: 

Sm, Med, 

Lg, XL, 

2XL,  
If larger needed 

please let us 

know. 

PAID  

 
For team 

captain’s 

reference 

only. 

1. Team Captain:    

2.     

3.     
4.     

5.     
6.     

7.     
8.     

9.     

10.     
11.     

12.     
13.     

14.     

15.     
 


